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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 31/12/2025 MOHAMMED KUTTY A T Aarupurathody, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

2 31/12/2025 Farisha Karimbil, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 679306  

3 31/12/2025 Muhammed Riyas Karimbil, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 679306  

4 31/12/2025 Rahmath Purakkottil, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

5 31/12/2025 Haseena Aanikkalingal, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

6 31/12/2025 Sirajudheen Aanikkalingal, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

7 31/12/2025 Shihabudheen Aanikkallingal, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306
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8 31/12/2025 Muhammed Rafeeq Aarupurathody, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

9 31/12/2025 Ibrahim Aarupurathody, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

10 31/12/2025 JISHMA Sreejaya Nivas, Thondayanoor, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, 
Pattambi, 679306

 

11 31/12/2025 Firoz KALLANKUNNATH HOUSE, MUTHUTHALA P O , 
679303, MUTHUTHALA VILLAGE, MUTHUTHALA, 

PATTAMBI TALUK, 679303

 

12 31/12/2025 Jayakrishnan C Marakkolil, Thondayannur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, pattambi, 
679306

 

13 31/12/2025 Muneera Palakkurussi mattampalliyalil, Poovakkode, Ongallur 1, 
Maruthur, Pattambi, 679306

 

14 31/12/2025 Sobha Vellekadammaril, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, 
Pattambi, 679306

 

15 31/12/2025 Sujatha Thiruthiyil, Kulukkallur, Kulukkallur, Kulukkallur, 
Pattambi, 679337

 

16 31/12/2025 Aswathi Aiswarya, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

17 31/12/2025 Dhaneesh Aiswarya, Maruthur, Ongallur 1, Maruthur, Pattambi, 
679306

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


